
Schedule of fees 
From 1 January 2024 

T: 03 9258 6100 www.melbournemarket.com.au 

January 2024 

F&V parking (based on full week) Excl. GST Incl. GST 

Reserved Covered - semi trailer $1,134.71 $1,248.18 per quarter 

Reserved Covered - rigid truck $814.38 $895.82 per quarter 

Reserved Covered - car/van $601.18 $661.30 per quarter 

Reserved Uncovered - semi trailer $760.31 $836.35 per quarter 

Reserved Uncovered - rigid truck $545.55 $600.10 per quarter 

Reserved Uncovered - car/van $402.84 $443.12 per quarter 

Unreserved Uncovered - semi trailer $380.03 $418.03 per quarter 

Unreserved Uncovered - rigid truck $272.70 $299.97 per quarter 

Unreserved Uncovered - car/van $241.64 $265.81 per quarter 

Flower grower parking (based on full week) Excl. GST Incl. GST 

Reserved Covered - rigid truck $399.90 $439.89 per quarter 

Reserved Uncovered - rigid truck $363.60 $399.96 per quarter 

Reserved Uncovered - car/van $322.11 $354.32 per quarter 

Unreserved Uncovered - rigid truck $272.70 $299.97 per quarter 

Unreserved Uncovered - car/van $241.64 $265.81 per quarter 

Flower buyer parking (based on 3 days) Excl. GST Incl. GST 

Reserved Covered - rigid truck $199.96 $219.95 per quarter 

Reserved Uncovered - rigid truck $181.74 $199.92 per quarter 

Reserved Uncovered - car/van $161.08 $177.19 per quarter 

Unreserved Uncovered - rigid truck $136.35 $149.98 per quarter 

Unreserved Uncovered - car/van $120.80 $132.88 per quarter 

Other parking Excl. GST Incl. GST 

Reserved - B-double $1,872.39 $2,059.63 per quarter 

Forklift/Buggy Parking $460.40 $506.44 per quarter 

Forklift/Buggy Parking with Electric Charging $651.21 $716.33 per quarter 

Casual (inside market) - rigid truck $45.45 $50.00 per day 

Casual (inside market) - car/van $27.27 $30.00 per day 

Casual (Admin Bldg car park) - car/van FREE FREE 1st 90 mins 

Casual (Admin Bldg car park) - car/van $11.82 $13.00 per day 

24 hour truck parking $1,760.88 $1,936.97 per quarter 



Schedule of fees 
From 1 January 2024 

T: 03 9258 6100 www.melbournemarket.com.au 

January 2024 

Casual Fruit and Vegetable and Flower Stands Excl. GST Incl. GST 

Casual Standholder Registration Fee $102.39 $112.63 per annum 

Casual Stand $71.61 $78.77 per day 

Casual Flower Stand 1 week before a major industry day $179.06 $196.96 per day 

Power (based on full week) Excl. GST Incl. GST 

F&V Stands with Power Reels $329.60 $362.56 per quarter 

Flower Stands with Power Reels $164.80 $181.28 per quarter 

Flower Stands with Power Points $164.80 $181.28 per quarter 

Other Excl. GST Incl. GST 

Access Card - Initial purchase (non-refundable) $30.00 $33.00 one-off 

Access Card - Replacement of lost/stolen (non-
refundable) 

$30.00 $33.00 one-off 

Annual Access Card Fee - 2024 renewal (non-refundable) $30.00 $33.00 per annum 

Access Card - Existing card holder ‘A Better Choice’ 
Marketing fee annual fee (non-refundable) 

$40.00 $44.00 per annum 

Market Fresh Schools Program - up to 120 students $181.82 $200.00 per session 

Market Fresh Schools Program - up to 120 students & 
subsequent booking 

$150.00 $165.00 per session 

Produce Delivery Fee - Renewal $106.45 $117.09 per annum 

Breach Notice/Termination fee $468.18 $515.00 As Applicable 

New Stand Sign $184.32 $202.75 one-off 

Forklift/Buggy Registration Fee - Renewal/Transfer $18.18 $20.00 per annum 

Forklift/Buggy Registration Fee - Initial Registration $159.37 $175.30 initial cost 

Unloaders Licence Fee $1,637.76 $1,801.53 per quarter 

Tribunal Deposit Fee - $1,100.00 one-off 

Annual Waste Cleaning $5,764.93 $6,341.42 per annum 

Legal Processing Fee $800.00 $880.00 Per application 

Sublease Application Fee $600.00 $660.00 Per application 

Lease Assignment Application Fee $800.00 $880.00 Per Application 

Licence Assignment Application Fee $600.00 $660.00 Per Application 

Licence Change Fee $150.00 $165.00 As Applicable 

Licence Processing Fee $550.00 $605.00 As Applicable 




